Race Date

September 18, 2010

Bib No Name

Team - Seneca
Team Score (places): 53

536 Kelsey Leasure
535 Brandi King
538 Lindsey Jarema
542  Christie Wnukowski
533 Kylie Leasure
537 Kaitlyn Patton

1406 Keegan Rupp
534 Olivia Duryea
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Team - FLB
Team Score (places): 59

233 Jenny Jones
235 Nikki Niemeyer
239 Lydia Smith

238 Sarah Young
234  Lindy Colvin

244  Kacey Bengel
243 Katlyn Blackmon
241 Leann Smith
232  Kristen Mueller
242  Kenzie Blackmon
240 Tessa Skurka
236 Megan Peters
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Team - Warren
Team Score (places): 69

628 Ellis Beardsley

630 Sabrina Anderson
629 Amanda Castagnino
633 Sydney Paris

631 Vanessa Kelly

634 Taylor Klark
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Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Women
High School Girls

Team - Saegertown High School

Team Score (places): 86

513 Danielle Stanko
512 Molly Schwab
516 Alexix Mowris
514 Lindsey Lenhart
519 Amber Urquhart
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Results from the Big White Trailer

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Average Time: 22:25.3

21:33.2 21:33.2 0:00.0
21:49.7 43:23.0 0:16.5
22:38.3  1:06:01.3 1:05.0
22:39.1 1:28:40.4 1:05.8
23:26.1 1:52:06.6 1:52.8
24:41.4  2:16:48.0 3:08.1
26:37.6 2:43:25.7 5.04.4
33:42.0 3:17:07.7 12:08.7

- 2
Average Time: 22:36.0

20:54.1 20:54.1 0:00.0
22:11.6 43:05.7 1:17.4
22:33.4  1:05:39.1 1:39.2
23:20.0 1:28:59.2 2:25.8
24:00.8  1:53:00.0 3:06.7
24:09.4 2:17:09.5 3:15.3
24:13.6  2:41:23.2 3:19.5
24:21.0 3:05:44.3 3:26.9
24:33.4  3:30:17.7 3:39.3
24:37.8  3:54:55.6 3:43.7
26:41.4  4:21:37.0 5:47.3
29:20.1  4:50:57.2 8:26.0

- 3
Average Time: 23:02.2

21:31.8 21:31.8 0:00.0
22:07.0 43:38.8 0:35.1
22:18.7 1:05:57.6 0:46.8
24:00.2  1:29:57.8 2:28.3
25:13.2 1:55:11.0 3:41.3
28:57.1  2:24:08.2 7:25.2

4
Average Time: 23:43.9

20:25.3 20:25.3 0:00.0
21:43.6 42:08.9 1:18.3
22:01.7 1:04:10.7 1:36.4
26:23.7 1:30:34.5 5:58.4
28:05.2  1:58:39.7 7:39.9

09/18/2010 10:54:50

Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
Finish Position - 1
Fr 4 4
Jr 6 10
Fr 13 23
Sr 14 37
Sr 16 53
Sr 25 78
34 112
Sr More Than 7
Finish Position
Sr 2 2
Sr 10 12
Jr 12 24
Jr 15 39
Sr 20 59
Fr 21 80
Jr 22 102
Jr More Than 7
Sr More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
Sr More Than 7
Finish Position
So 3 3
So 8 11
So 11 22
So 19 41
Sr 28 69
Fr 43 112
Finish Position
Jr 1 1
Jr 5 6
So 7 13
Jr 33 46
So 40 86
1



Race Date Behrend Invitational

September 18, 2010 Final Team Results

Women
High School Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Saegertown High School Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 86 Average Time: 23:43.9
6 517 Michelle Dietz So 46 132 33:51.8 2:32:31.6 13:26.5
Team - Central Tech Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 128 Average Time: 24:54.9
1 88 Shelby Barger So 9 9 22:07.9 22:07.9 0:00.0
2 89 Emily Ziroli So 27 36 24:54.7 47:02.6 2:46.8
3 90 Brandee Raynor Jr 29 65 25:23.7 1:12:26.4 3:15.8
4 96 Amber Matha Fr 31 96 25:54.4  1:38:20.9 3:46.5
5 91 Allyson Krysiak Jr 32 128 26:13.9  2:04:34.8 4:06.0
6 92 Juliana Ziroli Sr 35 163 26:38.3  2:31:13.2 4:30.4
7 95 Markie Greenawalt Fr 39 202 27:51.8  2:59:05.0 5:43.9
8 94 Tiffany Barker So More Than 7 28:56.1  3:28:01.1 6:48.2
9 98  Tristyn Dabrowski Fr More Than 7 29:19.4  3:57:20.6 7:11.5
Team - Iroquois Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 170 Average Time: 27:45.2
1 318 Shannon Brophy Jr 18 18 23:49.3 23:49.3 0:00.0
2 317 Jacquie Quinlan Sr 30 48 25:42.0 49:31.3 1:52.7
3 320 Taylor Wittman Jr 37 85 27:30.8 1:17:02.1 3:41.5
4 319 Elizabeth Handl Samick Jr 38 123 27:485  1:44:50.6 3:59.1
5 321 Ryan Pacak Fr 47 170 33:55.7 2:18:46.4 10:06.4
Team - Strong Vincent Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 172 Average Time: 28:01.3
1 553 Maria Dunsworth So 17 17 23:30.4 23:30.4 0:00.0
2 555 Natalie Kretzing Jr 26 43 24:41.9 48:12.4 1:11.5
3 567 Shelby Mallon Sr 36 79 27:27.5  1:15:39.9 3:57.0
4 554  Emily Howard Sr 45 124 30:26.5 1:46:06.4 6:56.0
5 557 Elaine Przybyszewski Fr 48 172 34:00.0 2:20:06.5 10:29.6
Team - Carrick HS Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 174 Average Time: 27:14.7
1 72 Jocelyn Ringeisen Jr 23 23 24:26.9 24:26.9 0:00.0
2 69 Cortney Hankins Jr 24 47 24:27.2 48:54.1 0:00.3
3 73 Cullyanna Grass Fr 41 88 28:49.7  1:17:43.8 4:22.8
4 75 Ashley Wierzchowski Fr 42 130 28:54.3  1:46:38.2 4:27.4
5 71 Samantha Onstott Jr 44 174 29:35.6  2:16:13.8 5:08.7

Results from the Big White Trailer

09/18/2010 10:54:50



Race Date

September 18, 2010

Bib No

Name

Team - North East
Team Score (places): 36

476
478
475
470
479
472
480
477
471
474
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Taylor Pletz

Macy Putnam

Molly Phillips
Samantha Adams
Ariel Sites

Skylar Daily

Abby White

Sierra Post

Tessa Briseldon
Gabby Kolodziejczak

Team - McDowell MS
Team Score (places): 52

1 370
2 373
3 377
4 371
5 376
6 388
7 382
8 374
9 372
10 385
11 389
12 378
13 696
14 387
15 384
16 379
17 397
18 381
19 386
20 383

Kyla Dwyer
Taylore Fletcher
Christina Skelly
Ashley Ernst

Eryn Menosky
Alyssa Schmidt
Alina Nieratko
Mackenzie Kavlick
Marissa Flagg
Cleo Louis

Megan Mannion
Kelly Wagner
Maggie Nee

Sara Menz

Kali Popovich
Cheyenne Watkins
Chad Bednarski
Colleen Dougan
Crystal Nunez
Madison Maclulewicz

Team - Strong Vincent
Team Score (places): 88

1 562
2 566
3 560
4 559
5 563

Courtney Sargent
Eva Yochim
Emily Finke
Susan Dunsworth
Taylor Szuchono

Results from the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Women

Jr Hi Girls

Overall
Class Place
8th 1
7th 4
8th 5
8th 6
7th 20
7th 21
7th 22
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th 3
8th 7
8th 8
7th 15
7th 19
8th 23
7th 24
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th 2
7th 14
8th 17
7th 27
8th 28

3

Cumulative
Place

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 9:37.5

10
16
36
57
79

8:334
9:31.8
9:32.3
9:38.3
10:51.5
10:51.7
10:52.5
10:59.7
12:58.5
13:07.5

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 9:55.0

10
18
33
52
75
99

8:48.0

9:44.2

9:46.9
10:27.3
10:48.8
10:54.8
10:57.9
11:02.2
11:02.5
11:07.1
11:27.6
12:30.1
13:19.1
13:19.9
13:30.3
15:43.5
16:05.6
16:32.9
17:07.6
17.07.8

Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 10:35.9

16
33
60
88

8:45.5
10:26.1
10:46.7
11:26.8
11:34.3

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

08:33.4 0:00.0
18:05.3 0:58.3
27:37.7 0:58.8
37:16.0 1:04.8
48:07.6 2:18.1
58:59.4 2:18.3
1:09:51.9 2:19.0
1:20:51.6 2:26.2
1:33:50.1 4:25.0
1:46:57.6 4:34.0

08:48.0 0:00.0

18:32.2 0:56.2

28:19.1 0:58.9

38:46.5 1:39.2

49:35.3 2:00.8
1:00:30.2 2:06.8
1:11:28.1 2:09.9
1:22:30.4 2:14.2
1:33:32.9 2:145
1:44:40.1 2:19.1
1:56:07.7 2:39.6
2:08:37.9 3421
2:21:57.1 4:31.1
2:35:17.0 4:31.9
2:48:47.4 4:42.3
3:04:30.9 6:55.5
3:20:36.6 7:17.6
3:37:09.5 7:44.8
3:54:17.1 8:19.5
4:11:24.9 8:19.7

08:45.5 0:00.0
19:11.7 1:40.6
29:58.4 2:.01.1
41:25.2 2:41.3
52:59.5 2:48.8

09/18/2010 10:54:50



Race Date Behrend Invitational

September 18, 2010 Final Team Results

Women
Jr Hi Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Strong Vincent Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 88 Average Time: 10:35.9
6 565 Brianna Peyton 7th 29 117 11:36.6  1:04:36.1 2:51.0
7 561 Nina Palattella 7th 39 156 14:34.9  1:19:11.1 5:49.4
Team - FLB Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 100 Average Time: 11:01.7
1 245 Kylee Wilson 8th 10 10 9:58.2 09:58.2 0:00.0
2 246  Taylor Amon 8th 11 21 10:11.2 20:09.4 0:13.0
3 248 Sarah Nutt 7th 13 34 10:21.0 30:30.5 0:22.8
4 250 Kristine Malinowski 7th 31 65 11:41.9 42:12.4 1:43.7
5 247  Victoria Glover 7th 35 100 12:56.2 55:08.7 2:58.0
6 251 Talyor Campbell 7th 38 138 13:32.4  1.08:41.2 3:34.2
Team - Central Tech Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 116 Average Time: 11:14.7
1 100 Colleen Campbell 8th 9 9 9:53.8 09:53.8 0:00.0
2 102 Sarah Kooker 8th 16 25 10:29.3 20:23.2 0:35.5
3 103 Lexxus Torres 7th 25 50 11:01.9 31:25.2 1:08.1
4 107 Katrina Martin 8th 30 80 11:38.7 43:03.9 1:44.8
5 105 Heba Al-Sahlani 36 116 13:09.5 56:13.5 3:15.6
Team - Iroquois Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 121 Average Time: 11:23.0
1 309 Sara Shuhart 8th 12 12 10:18.4 10:18.4 0:00.0
2 311 Sophie Steensland 8th 18 30 10:47.9 21:06.3 0:29.5
3 316 Kalyn Zebrak 7th 26 56 11:03.5 32:09.8 0:45.1
4 308 Kelsey Brown 8th 32 88 12:12.7 44:22.6 1:54.3
5 315 Adrienne Pauline 7th 33 121 12:32.3 56:55.0 2:13.9
6 312 Madeline Westcott 8th 34 155 12:53.9 1:09:48.9 2:35.5
7 314 Lexy Blankenship 8th 37 192 13:12.9  1:23:01.8 2:54.5
Team - Seneca Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 540 Kate Walko 8th Less Than 5 10:43.6 10:43.6 0:00.0
2 541 Shyler Abbey 7th Less Than 5 12:21.9 23:05.6 1:38.3
Team - Warren Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 626 Anna Falvo 8th Less Than 5 9:18.4 09:18.4 0:00.0

Results from the Big White Trailer 4 09/18/2010 10:54:50



Behrend Invitational

Race Date
Final Team Results

September 18, 2010

Women
Jr Hi Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Warren Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
2 627 Tori Paris 8th Less Than 5 11:13.8 20:32.2 1:55.3
7th Less Than 5 14:10.5 34:42.7 4:52.0

3 625 Natalie Peterson

09/18/2010 10:54:50

Results from the Big White Trailer



